L09000004/073

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

A. LUNT

APR - 4 2010

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



500192257005

01/31/11--01027--012 **35.00

ALLANGSEE, PLEASE

Cry work



February 4, 2011

JOHN L. INGRANHAM 2909 DARTMOUTH AVE. N ST. PETERSBURG, FL 33713

SUBJECT: INGMAGINE, LLC. Ref. Number: L09000041073

We have received your document for INGMAGINE, LLC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Letter Number: 111A00003068

Agnes Lunt Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: INGMGIN	E LLC. (Name of Limited Liability Company)	
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution an Please return all correspondence concer	rning this matter to the following:	2011 APR -1 PM 3: @
LOH.	U L. INGRAMAM (Name of Person)	
	(Name of Person)	_
		•
		Shore lade - The - 48
	(Firm/Company)	
2909	DARTMOUTH AVE N (Address)	
SAINT	PETERS BURG, FL 33713 (City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this	matter, please call:	
John Ingraham	at (727) 231 496 (Area Code & Daytime Telephor	ne Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	nt:	
\$25,00 Filing Fee 30.00 Fili	sting Fee & \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60 ate of Status Certified Copy Certificational copy is enclosed) Certificational copy is enclosed.	0.00 Filing Fee, icate of Status & ied Copy ional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is				
INGMAGINE, LLC				
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 428/200	and assign	ned docum	ient nuir	ıber
3. The date the dissolution was approved: 12 31 10			2011 #	
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).	company's dissolution pur	rsuant ເວົ້າຮູ້ ຜູ້ເຂົ້າຮູ້	ect ion	*:
1 CLOSED LLC. BECAUSE OF LACK	OF CLIENTS	jir. L	_ <u>-</u> _	73
			PM 3:	15.
		7	_	
 6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among rights and interests. 7. CHECK ONE: There are no suits pending against the company in any OR-Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction entered against it in any pending suit. Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membershi 	court. of any judgment, order or o	decree wh	ich may	be
Signature	Printed Na	me		
get for	JOHN L. IN	G RAHA	М	
		•		
				
				

FILING FEE: \$25.00